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12 &EFE CTSs FBFh
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R EEER
EB - REEE
KB
EUEEE
R A EER
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FRE AR ER
EB - REEB
S
R EEER
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Em g EEE
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AU LR
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Fm g R
AR EEE
=B - REEE
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Em g e EE
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TVR

1.02
0.81
0.59
0.58
0.52
0.50
0.50
0.46
0.41
041
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131
1.24
1.23
1.08
0.92
0.84
0.78
0.71
0.69
0.68
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Program Name

1 XREBLZE#HFEREBERE SANLI FEEr:EEER 1.36
2 BRBBHRAANE SANLI FREHRE 1.25
3 HReELE#REAEER SANLI FEEr:EEER 1.06
4 BHEEREAREOZEEAR ET-D EmEEEE 1.05
5 TERVFEBIRTEMNREDES ETTV =8 - RiEEHE 1.02
6 1900RiERE B EELER SANLI FErEEER 0.83
7 BSARIEEEAIESHE SL2 =8 - IRkiEEE 0.81
8 HE2324NBAZEEEVSK VLSPT E£3Kk 0.80
9 BARRATRINEYEE SANLI fR&asREs 0.78
10 BHEEEREIZEEZ SL2  FEmgEEs 0.61
505% LA E
No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR
1 ZEREBRAAG SANLI FREMRE 417
2 BRrAgENEYEE SANLI tR@&sREs 346
3 RELEHERBES SANLI FErEEEER 2.66
4  FaeEA SETN #rEMEeER 1.85
5 HERegLxmEnEES SANLI FErEEEER 1.76
6 VEEERE TVBS #EMEER 1.69
7 HMEkLEK SETN #rEMEeEE 1.62
8 HEWEZEEEBPEOEER ET-D FEmEEEE 1.33
9 1900RtERE EiEEELER SANLI FEmEEER 1.24
10 2000EESE SETN MrEMEEE 1.15
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0.26
0.17
0.10
0.16
0.10
0.10
0.07
0.05
0.01

50m% Lk
1.38
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3.49
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1.89
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1.66
1.30
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TVR
0.82
0.75
0.57
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041
0.40
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